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COLLEGE PLACE, WA
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WALLA WALLA UNIVERSITY

BOYS’ ORANGE BRACKET
SPORTSMANSHIP

Milo Aventist Academy

BOYS’ GREEN BRACKET
SPORTSMANSHIP

Fraser Valley Adventist Academy

G/IRLS’ ORANGE BRACKET
SPORTSMANSHIP

Portland Adventist Academy

G/IRLS’ ROUND ROBIN
SPORTSMANSHIP

Puget Sound Adventist Academy

BOYS’ BASKETBALL

Orange Bracket

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Auburn Adventist Academy
Columbia Adventist Academy
Portland Adventist Academy
Upper Columbia Academy
Puget Sound Adventist Academy
Redlands Adventist Academy
Walla Walla Valley Academy
Milo Adventist Academy

Green Bracket

Mount Ellis Academy

Rogue Valley Adventist Academy
Auburn Adventist Academy JV
Gem State Academy
Livingstone Adventist Academy
Fraser Valley Adventist Academy
Cascade Christian Academy
Walla Walla Valley Academy JV

G/RLS’ BASKETBALL

Orange Bracket

Ist

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
Sth

Walla Walla Valley Academy
Auburn Adventist Academy
Rogue Valley Adventist Academy
Columbia Adventist Academy
Upper Columbia Academy
Redlands Adventist Academy
Mount Ellis Academy

Portland Adventist Academy

Round Robin

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

Gem State Academy

Cascade Christian Academy
Puget Sound Adventist Academy
Auburn Adventist Academy JV




